
40º CAMORFA - Percurso médio
São José do Norte - RS 27.5.2025

Comissão Desportiva Militar do Brasil

Camara – Cb (a)
Marinha do Brasil
Course : Masculino
Time : 2:22:40 (27'26"/km)

17/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ariel – 3º Sgt (b) 0:46:22
2. Hermes – Sd (a) 0:54:32
3. Schmitz – 2º Sgt (b) 0:57:54

1. 62 00:02:33 166m 15'22"/km
2. 63 00:09:50 00:12:23 165m 59'36"/km
3. 64 00:02:04 00:14:27 167m 12'23"/km
4. 65 00:10:17 00:24:44 370m 27'48"/km
5. 35 00:01:39 00:26:23 169m 9'46"/km
6. 84 00:02:00 00:28:23 170m 11'46"/km
7. 67 00:02:16 00:30:39 217m 10'27"/km
8. 35 00:02:04 00:32:43 211m 9'48"/km
9. 69 00:01:39 00:34:22 132m 12'30"/km

10. 70 00:01:50 00:36:12 152m 12'04"/km
11. 35 00:01:34 00:37:46 172m 9'07"/km
12. 51 00:05:44 00:43:30 354m 16'12"/km
13. 71 00:03:34 00:47:04 266m 13'25"/km
14. 80 00:02:24 00:49:28 190m 12'38"/km
15. 72 00:02:16 00:51:44 156m 14'32"/km
16. 73 00:02:23 00:54:07 194m 12'17"/km
17. 74 00:11:13 01:05:20 189m 59'21"/km
18. 75 00:01:29 01:06:49 111m 13'22"/km
19. 76 00:02:46 01:09:35 261m 10'36"/km
20. 77 00:13:24 01:22:59 401m 33'25"/km
21. 78 00:53:10 02:16:09 392m 135'38"/km
22. 79 00:05:11 02:21:20 352m 14'44"/km
23. 42 00:00:58 02:22:18 141m 6'51"/km
24. 999 00:00:22 02:22:40 93m 3'57"/km
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